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Wed, May 01, 2024 Last Day to Withdraw - 12-Week Classes
Wed, May 01, 2024 Graduation Cap & Gown Pick-up
Wed, May 01, 2024 Cinco de Mayo: What it Really means
Thu, May 02, 2024 Last Day to Withdraw - Second 8-Week Classes
Thu, May 02, 2024 Graduation Cap & Gown Pick-up
Thu, May 02, 2024 "Mini" Job Fair
Fri, May 03, 2024 Spring Choir Concert
Sun, May 05, 2024 Sandburg Car Show
Mon, May 06, 2024 Last Day to Withdraw - Fourth 4-Week Classes
Tue, May 07, 2024 Summer Tuition Due
Tue, May 07, 2024 PTK Fundraiser: Pie in the Face
Wed, May 08, 2024 Regularly Scheduled Classes End
Wed, May 08, 2024 Employment Opportunity - Hy-Vee
Thu, May 09, 2024 Emergency Day - No Classes Unless Necessary
Fri, May 10, 2024 Final Exams
Fri, May 10, 2024 Finals Week Stress Relief
Mon, May 13, 2024 Final Exams
Mon, May 13, 2024 Finals Week Stress Relief
Tue, May 14, 2024 Finals Week Stress Relief
Tue, May 14, 2024 Graduation Rehearsal
Wed, May 15, 2024 Finals Week Stress Relief
Thu, May 16, 2024 Graduation Transfer Degrees
Thu, May 16, 2024 Graduation HLP/CTE Degrees & Certificates
Mon, May 20, 2024 11-Week Summer Classes Begin
Mon, May 20, 2024 3-Week Summer Classes Begin
Thu, May 23, 2024 Sandburg Closed
Wed, May 29, 2024 Midterm - 3-Week Summer Classes


